
Room Hire Prices

Full Day Hire
Monday to Friday            £220
Saturday or Sunday            £260

Half Day Hire
Monday to Friday            £150
Saturday or Sunday            £175

Discount on our standard fee for Charitable & Voluntary Sector Organisations   10%
(the resultant discounted rate is rounded in £5 increments)

Our room hire fees include tea, coffee and assorted biscuits (terms and conditions apply)

Surcharges:

Access to room before 8.45am (Monday to Sunday)       £30
Departure from room between 5pm and 8pm (Monday to Sunday)     £30
Dpeparture from room between 8pm and 10pm (Monday to Sunday)    £50

Discount on our surcharges for Charity & Voluntary Sector Organisations    20%

Additional discounted or special rates may be available by negotiation, subject to booking contract

Please refer to our terms and conditions regarding the cost of cancellations.

We provide the following equipment free of charge within our room rate:
Projector
Easel, paper and pens

To book a room, contact Samuel Clarke, Finance and Facilities Organiser either by:           

Email:   samuel@ght.org.uk    
Fax:   0161 274 3355       

Post:   George House Trust, 75-77 Ardwick Green North, 
  Manchester, M12 6FX 

Telephone:  0161 274 4499 for pre-booking enquiries and verbal confirmation 


